
International 
Career Resources 

 
 
International Teaching 

 U.S Department of State Office of Overseas Schools: http://www.state.gov/m/a/os/c16899.htm  
 JET Program (Japan English Teaching): http://www.us.emb-japan.go.jp/JET/  
 Teaching Assistant Program in France: http://highereducation.frenchculture.org/teach-in-france  
 Search Associates (international teacher placement): http://www.searchassociates.com/  
 Footprints Recruiting: http://www.footprintsrecruiting.com 
 CIEE Teach Abroad: http://www.ciee.org/what/#workPrograms  

 
International Service 

 Peace Corps: http://www.peacecorps.gov/  
 Rotary International: http://www.rotary.org/ 

 
International Short-Term Work Assistance 

 BUNAC: http://www.bunac.org/usa/ 

 
Graduate programs in International/ Intercultural Education 

 Monterey Institute of International Studies: http://www.miis.edu/  
 School for International Training (SIT): http://graduate.sit.edu/sit-graduate-institute/  
 Masters of Art in Intercultural Relations: http://www.intercultural.org/mair.php  
 Lesley University: http://www.lesley.edu/master-of-arts/international-higher-education-and-intercultural-relations/  
 Peace Corps Masters International program: http://www.peacecorps.gov/volunteer/graduate/mastersint/  

 
Competitive International Fellowships & Scholarship Programs 

 Fulbright (English Language Teaching Assistant or Research Fellow): http://www.iie.org/fulbright  
 Rotary District 5470 (S. Colorado) Global Grant: http://portal.clubrunner.ca/50015/SitePage/scholarships  
 Boren Fellowships: http://www.borenawards.org/  
 Critical Languages Scholarship: http://www.clscholarship.org/  
 German Academic Exchange Service (DAAD) Funding & Fellowships: https://www.daad.de/en/  
 Luce Scholars (Asia): http://www.hluce.org/lsprogram.aspx 
 The American-Scandinavian Foundation (ASF): http://www.amscan.org/grants_americans.html  
 The Watson Fellowship: http://www.watsonfellowship.org/site/index.html  

 

International Development Resources 
 World Bank Young Professionals Program: www.worldbank.org  
 Asian Development Bank: http://www.adb.org/employment/default.asp  
 Education Development Center: http://www.edc.org/about/job_opportunities  
 Aga Khan Development Network: http://www.wkdn.org/  

 
International Consulting 

 ICF International: http://www.icfi.com/careers  
 McKinsey&Company: http://www.mckinsey.com/careers.aspx  
 The Boston Consulting Group: http://www.bcg.com/  
 Bain and Company: http://www.joinbain.com/  

 
International Law and Humanitarian Agencies 

 Amnesty International: http://www.amnestyusa.org/about-us/work-with-us  
 Care International: http://www.care-international.org  
 United Nations Career Portal: http://www.careers.un.org  
 Relief International: http://www.ri.org/get_involved/job-opportunities.php  

 Freedom House: http://www.freedomhouse.org/content/career-opportunities  
 

Labor and Economic Development 
 Finca International: http://www.finca.org  
 International Labour Organization: http://www.ilo.org/  
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Health, Food, and Agriculture 
 Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations: http://www.fao.org/employment/en/  
 World Health Organization: http://www.who.int/employment/en/  
 World Food Programme Junior Professional Officer Programme: http://www.wfp.org/about/vacancies/-junior-professional-

officer-program  

 

Media 
 Internews Network: http://www.internews.org/  
 Panos London: http://panos.org.uk/  

 

Job Boards 
 Foreign Policy Association Global Association Global Job Board: http://www.fpa.org/jobs/  
 Electronic Network for Latin American Careers and Employment: http://www.lanic.utexas.edu/enlace/  
 ELDIS: http://www.eldis.org/news/jobs.htm  
 International Development Jobs: http://www.devnetjobs.org/ 

 
Funds to Volunteer Abroad 

 International scholarships and grants: http://www.ciee.org/study-abroad/scholarships-grants  
 Rotary Foundation Scholarships: http://www.rotary.org/myrotary/en/take-action/apply-grants  

 

Volunteer Abroad Programs 
 Amigos de las Americas: www.amigoslink.org/how-to-volunteer  
 Brethren Volunteer Service: www.brethren.org/bvs/projects/  
 Conservation Volunteers Abroad: http://www.conservationvolunteers.com.au/get-involved/volunteer  
 Cross Cultural Solutions: http://www.crossculturalsolutions.org/discover-what-you-can-do/volunteer-opportunities  
 Doctors Without Borders: http://www.doctorswithoutborders.org/work-with-us  
 Food for the Hungry: http://fh.org/get-involved  
 International Movement ATD Fourth World: http://www.atd-fourthworld.org/-Join-our-international-team-of-.html  
 Go Volunteer (Australia): http://govolunteer.com.au/Opportunity/SearchResults  
 Jesuit Volunteer Corps: http://www.jesuitvolunteers.org  
 OXFAM International: http://www.oxfam.org/en/countries/volunteer-us  
 International Partnership for Service Learning: http://www.ipsl.org/get-involved  
 Peace Corps: http://www.peacecorps.gov/volunteer/learn/howvol/  
 Service Civil International: http://www.sciint.org/volunteer-with-sci  
 Africa Development Corps: http://africadevcorps.org/about-mainmenu-140/employment-mainmenu-141.html  
 Volunteers for Peace: http://www.vfp.org  
 World Teach: 

http://www.worldteach.org/site/c.buLRIbNOIbJ2G/b.6150577/k.9B0A/Teach_Abroad_at_WorldTeach_teaching_volunteer_opport
unities_worldwide.htm  

 Om Prakash: https://www.omprakash.org/volunteer-abroad  
 One World: http://oneworld.org/jobs  
 International Rivers: http://www.internationalrivers.org/jobs-internships-volunteer-opportunities  
 World Wide Opportunities on Organic Farms (WWOOF): http://www.wwoof.net  
 Cultural Embrace: http://www.culturalembracebyapi.com  
 AVSO: http://www.avso.org/volunteer-opportunities 

 
Searchable Sites 

 Transitions Abroad: http://www.transitionsabroad.com/  
 Escape Artist: http://www.escapeartist.com/  
 Idealist Volunteer Resource Center: http://www.idealist.org/info/Volunteer  
 Go Abroad Volunteer Portal: http://www.goabroad.com/volunteer-abroad  
 Going Global: http://0-online.goinglobal.com.tiger.coloradocollege.edu/guides.aspx?context=Global  
 Cultural Vistas: http://www.culturalvistas.org/programs-for-students-and-professionals 

 

 
 

More Resources… 
Visit The Colorado College Career Center’s webpage.  

Click on the Opportunities tab and explore the Online Resources under ‘Internships’ and ‘Job Search’. 
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